© Carrier Corporation 2014 Form 30HX-12PD
Water-cooled and condenserless
chillers designed from the ground up
to meet the needs of today and
tomorrow:
• Unit fits through a standard door
with no disassembly required
• Chlorine-free HFC-134a refrigerant

Controls  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Guide Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .49-51
Model number nomenclature
Table of contents
Quality Assurance
Certified to ISO 9001
30HXC  076  R  -  -  6  7  1  AA
Model Description
30HXA —
Condenserless
Liquid Chiller
30HXC —
Water-Cooled
Liquid Chiller
Nominal Size
076   126   186
086   136   206
096   146   246
106   161   261
116   171   271
Refrigerant/Cooler Options
L — Nitrogen with Minus 1-Pass
        Cooler
M — R-134a with Minus 1-Pass
        Cooler
N — Nitrogen with Standard Cooler
P — R-134a with Plus 1-Pass Cooler
Q — Nitrogen with Plus 1-Pass
        Cooler
R — R-134a with Standard Cooler
Electrical Options
 - — Across The Line Start
A — Non-Fused Disconnect
Y — Y-Delta Starter
Z — Y-Delta and  Non-Fused
       Disconnect
  Packaging Code
  1 = Standard Domestic
  2 = Standard Export
  Series
  Voltage Code
  1 — 575-3-60
  2 — 380-3-60
  4 — 230-3-60
  5 — 280/230-3-60
  6 — 460-3-60
  8 — 230-3-50
  9 — 380/415-3-50
       Control Options
         - —
        E —
        U —
        W —
Factory-Installed
Option Codes*
AA — 1
BA — 2
CA — 3
KA — 1,2
LA — 1,3
TA — 2,3
ZB — 1,2,3
Standard
Navigator Display with